STOPP AIR BASE RAMSTEIN 2019

VOM 23.06 - 30.06.2019

info@ramstein-kampagne.eu

AKTIONSWOCHE
E-MAIL:

AKTIONSWOCHE

INTERNATIONAL MEETING
AGAINST FOREIGN MILITARY
BASES

BEGINNT
23.06.2019

23.06.2019
24.06.2019
28.06.2019
28.06.2019

28.06.2019
29.06.2019

29.06.2019

ENDET
30.06.2019

23.06.2019
27.06.2019
28.06.2019
28.06.2019

28.06.2019
29.06.2019

29.06.2019

Aktionsbiiro Ramstein-Kampagne

Marienstr. 19/20
10117 Berlin

ORT

Camp Steinwenden
SV Otterberg

Camp Steinwenden
Fliegerhorst Biichel

Camp Steinwenden

Apostelkirche KL

Ramstein-Miesenbach
Air Base Ramstein West
Air Base Ramstein West

Camp Steinwenden

Fir mehr Informationen: https://www.ramstein-kampagne.eu

ANSCHRIFT

Kottweilerstr. 66879 Steinwenden

Schwimmnbad, 67697 Otterberg

Kottweilerstr. 66879 Steinwenden

L52, 56828 Alfen

Kottweilerstr. 66879 Steinwenden

Pariser Str. 22 67655 Kaiserslautern

Am Neuen Markt 4, 66877 Ramstein-M.

Zufahrt Air Base Westgate
66877 Ramstein-Miesenbach

Kottweilerstr. 66879 Steinwenden




TIMELINE - STOPP AIR BASE RAMSTEIN
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